

DIEM NO.49

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7421/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2010 in
176/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

CRLA No.

NIMAY SAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Braj Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Aparna Jha,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Patralekh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master